

www.jcmglobal.com

NEWS RELEASE

925 PILOT ROAD • LAS VEGAS • NEVADA 89119 • 702-651-0000 • FAX 702-651-9912

JCM Global Names New Canadian Territory Representative

LAS VEGAS (June 4, 2019) – JCM Global has named Odimayo "KB" Abayomi as the company's new Territory Sales Associate for Canada. KB, as he is known by his customers and colleagues, will work with JCM customers and distributors throughout Canada, representing JCM's extensive portfolio.

KB has been with JCM since 2011 and was a project/technology lead for seven years, working on developing and improving JCM's customer-facing technologies. His technology expertise dates back to his time in the US Army, where he worked in radar technology. He twice received an Army Achievement Medal, an Army Commendation Medal, and an Operation Enduring Freedom Expeditionary Medal.

"We are thrilled to have KB join our sales team. Our customers and our distributors in Canada will be well-served by the unique perspective he brings to the position, given his diverse technical background and deep product knowledge," said JCM SVP of Sales, Marketing, and Operations David Kubajak.

KB will represent JCM's entire portfolio to the company's Canadian customers. The portfolio includes award-winning and landmark products such as the iVIZION® and UBA® bill validators; the GEN5™ Thermal Printer; ICB® Intelligent Cash Box; the patented technology FUZION®; and JCM's Digital Signage Solutions.

For more information about any of JCM's award-winning products, visit JCM online at www.jcmglobal.com and on Facebook, LinkedIn, and Twitter.

About JCM Global

JCM Global is one of the world's leading transaction technologies supplier for the banking, gaming, kiosk retail, and vending and industries. With unsurpassed service and support, JCM is trusted by operators, manufacturers and integrators on six continents. Its extensive line of award-winning products set global standards with ground-breaking peripheral transaction components to optimize your cash management. Please visit www.jcmglobal.com for more information.

###

Contact:

Paul Speirs-Hernandez, Steinbeck Communications paul @steinbeckcommunications.com